BATTERY & CHARGER STANDS & STATIONS
CONTACT THE BHS SALES TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THIS PRODUCT
Flip sheet over to learn more about this warehouse solution. 1.800.BHS.9500sales@bhs1.com
HARDWOOD BATTERY STATION
The BHS Hardwood Battery Station (HBS) is available in a range of models for any application. The HBS comes standard with
plastic decking and a heavy-duty steel charger shelf. Models can be custom built to any specifications. Note: Drip Pan Kits are
available specific to HBS.
Ideal Battery Storage

Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2000-2020 BHS, Inc. St. Louis, MO. Data Sheet:  PL-2800  03/20
SB connector mounting holes
SB Connector Safekeeping
Options
Charger Shelf Rearward (HBS-RWD)
Increases overhead access to the battery deck
Charger Shelf Forward (HBS-FWD)
Space saving shelf design for battery rooms where
space is limited
Charger Shelf Center (HBS-CTR)
Required for 3-ton systems
Drip Pan Kit (DP)
Contains spills maintaining a more clean and safe
environment
Model Overall Stand Width (A)
HBS-30 30” (762 mm)
HBS-42 42” (1067 mm)
HBS-60 60” (1524 mm)
HBS-72 72” (1829 mm)
HBS-84 84” (2134 mm)
HBS-96 96” (2438 mm)
HBS-108 108” (2743 mm)
HBS-120 120” (3048 mm)
HBS-144 144” (3658 mm)
HBS-72-1
51.5” (1308 mm) A
40” (1016 mm)
Deep Deck